
Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of Claim

Wheteher 
Related Party?

% of voting share in 
COC

1

Computer Junction 
Private Limited

4,71,47,649.00 4,71,47,649.00 OC NO NA 0 0 0

2

M/s Data Scantech 
Solutions

50,82,225.00 50,82,225.00 OC NO NA 0 0 0

3

 Innovatiview India 
Pvt. Ltd

46,13,790.00 20,74,845.00 OC NO NA 0 0 0

5,68,43,664.00 5,43,04,719.00 - - -

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Grand Total

Annexure - 2
Name of the corporate debtor: - M/s. Nysa Communications Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.10.2021; List of Creditors as on 09.04.2022

(Amount in Rs.)
Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) as on 05.04.2022

Sl No. Name of creditors Details of Claims received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of claim not 
admitted


